Electronics
Semiconductor Division
Features
• 20 Msps conversion rate
• 8, 9, or 10-bit linearity
• Voltage output, no amplifier required
• Single supply operation (-5.2V, ECL compatible)
• Dual supply operation (

415.968.9211
FAX 415.966.7742
Ordering Information
Product Number Temperature Range Screening Package Package Marking
TDC1016J5CX STD – TA = 0°C to 70°C Commercial 40 Pin Ceramic 1016J5CX
TDC1016J5AX EXT – TC = -55°C to 125°C High Reliability 40 Pin Ceramic 1016J5AX
TDC1016J7CX STD – TA = 0°C to 70°C Commercial 24 Pin Ceramic 1016J7CX
TDC1016J7AX EXT – TC = -55°C to 125°C High Reliability 24 Pin Ceramic 1016J7AX